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Name
April Karsemeyer
Bryan Hatch
Juan Garcia
Sean Manion
Kelsey Godfrey
Nick Norgaard
Mike Dillman
Barbara Walker
Will Cannell
Clayton Fraser
Ericka Shoemaker
Man-Ying Tang
Bryan Dissman
Roger Moore
Ryan Tognetti
Pete Cullen
Gina Tomrose
Shannon Alten
Dan Ackley
Jim Maza
Amy Garrison
Marijke Smit
Michael Skiba

Company Name
BHM Construction, Inc
Swinerton
Swinerton
Vila Construction
Arntz Builders
DelMonte Electric
Lathrop Construction
Wright Contracting
Jeff Luchetti/JL Modular
Thompson Builders
American Modular Systems
Prefast Buildings
C. Overaa & Company
Pankow
Flin Builders
Meehlies Modular Buildings
FRC, Inc
Alten Construction
Peterson Mechanical
EF Brett & Company
Project Frog
Project Frog
Prefast Buildings

Phone Number
707-643-4580
408-220-4916
408-220-4916
510-236-9111
415-382-1188
925-829-6000
707-974-7442
707-528-1172
415-272-9965
415-456-8972
415-336-6469
415-218-1603
510-234-0926
510-915-2125
916-825-4682
209-334-4637
707-782-9143
510-234-4200
707-940-3111
415-524-8351
415-509-4641
646-209-7937
405-604-1602

Email Address
bids@bhmconstruction.com
bhatch@swinerton.com
jugarcia@swinerton.com
sean@vilaconstruction.com
bid@arntzbuilders.com
nnorgaard@delmonteelectric.com

mike.dillman@Iathropconstruction.com

bwalker@wrightcontracting.com
wille@jlcbuild.com
claytonf@tbcorp.com
ericka.s@americanmodular.com
mtang@prefast.com
bryand@overaa.com
rmoore@pankow.com
rtognetti@flintbuilders.com
peullen@meehleis.com
frank@frcinc.biz
salten@altenconstruction.com
dana@petersonmechanical.com
jimm@efbrett.com
agarrison@projectfrog.com
smit@projectfrog.com
mskiba@prefast.com

bids@overaa.com



